Name of Deeeasea
(Surname first) :/

. |
Address, description and date of death of Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given
and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claim

to be given

WARBURTON, Stephen”_" vee

KRETCHMER, Otto
CArozz), Dorothea Mary
MoraaN, Edith Cla.r;:
Huoyarp, Elsie Vernon

Brown, Reverend
Thomas Temple.

.. {9, Keer Avenue, Noewark, New Jersey, US.A. 12th
October, 1950.
Graveleye House, Lindfield, Sussex, Widow. 17th

17, Milner Road, Thornton Heath, Surrey, Retired
Confidential Clerk. 5th J_nne, 1956

November, 1956.

23, Baskerville Road, Wandsworth Common, S W.18,
Spinster. 8th January, 1957.

119, Maidstone Road, Sidcup,
November, 1956.

The Laurels, Lingwood, Norfolk, Clerk in Holy
Orders. 25th December, 1956.

Spinster.  14th

Lewis Warburton, 17, Milner Road, Thornton Heath, Surrey; Joseph William Bell,
33, Asher Street, Gateshead, Durham, or R. Tilbury, 810, London Road, Thornton
Heath, Surrey, Solicitor.

Richard Brooks & Son, 125-127, Balham High Road, S.W.12, Solicitors.
Basil Digby Brooks.) )

Edward & Childs, 30, St. Mary Axe, London, E.C.3, Solicitors. (Antony Louis Philip
Carozzi and Adeline Dorothea Mary Carozzi.)

(Richard

Robertson Martin & Co., 41, Kingsway, WIC.2, Solicitors. (Arthur Frank Stuck and
David Beryl Jenkins.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Depantment, 7, High Street, Croydon

Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, P.O. Box 36, Bank Plain, Norwich, or
Foster, Calvent & Marriott, 11, Queen Street, Norwich, Solicitors.

26th April, 1957

18th April,
25th April,
18th April,
16th April,

16th April,

1957

1957

1957

1957

1957

(453)

@s4)

(456)

457

(478)

(479)

ozrt

LS6T ‘AYVNEgdd ST ‘HLIFZVO NOANOT dHL



