1120

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given	
WARBURTON, Stephen	17, Milner Road, Thornton Heath, Surrey, Retired Confidential Clerk. 5th June, 1956.	Lewis Warburton, 17, Milner Road, Thornton Heath, Surrey; Joseph William Bell, 33, Asher Street, Gateshead, Durham, or R. Tilbury, 810, London Road, Thornton Heath, Surrey, Solicitor.		(453)
KRETCHMER, Otto	9, Keer Avenue, Newark, New Jersey, U.S.A. 12th October, 1950.	Richard Brooks & Son, 125-127, Balham High Road, S.W.12, Solicitors. (Richard Basil Digby Brooks.)		(454)
CAROZZI, Dorothea Mary	Graveleye House, Lindfield, Sussex, Widow. 17th November, 1956.	Edward & Childs, 30, St. Mary Axe, London, E.C.3, Solicitors. (Antony Louis Philip Carozzi and Adeline Dorothea Mary Carozzi.)		(456)
Morgan, Edith Clara	23, Baskerville Road, Wandsworth Common, S.W.18, Spinster. 8th January, 1957.	Robertson Martin & Co., 41, Kingsway, W.C.2, Solicitors. (Arthur Frank Stuck and David Beryl Jenkins.)		(457)
HILDYARD, Elsie Vernon	1-19, Maidstone Road, Sidcup, Spinster. 14th November, 1956.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Department, 7, High Street, Croydon	16th April, 1957	(478)
Brown, Reverend Thomas Temple.	The Laurels, Lingwood, Norfolk, Clerk in Holy Orders. 25th December, 1956.	Barclays Bank Limited, Trustee Department, P.O. Box 36, Bank Plain, Norwich, or Foster, Calvert & Marriott, 11, Queen Street, Norwich, Solicitors.		(479)
\$. .:				